5/5/23, 12:17 PM HIB

New Jersey Department of Education

School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades
under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act

2021-2022 District and School Grade Report
Perth Amboy Public School District (23-4090)
*** Official Release ***

https://homeroom6.doe.state.nj.us/hibgrades/dist/4090/report1/2021-2022

1/3



5/5/23, 12:17 PM HIB

District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
**¥* Official Release *** **¥* Official Release ***
District Grade: 70

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident HIB
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting Investigation HIB School
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure Procedure Reporting Grade
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6) (MAX=12) (MAX=6) (MAX=78)
Perth Amboy High School (050)
13 9 15 5 9 6 12 4 73

Edward J. Patten Elementary School (065)

12 7 14 5 8 6 11 5 68
Anthony V. Ceres Elementary School (070)

13 9 14 6 8 6 12 6 74
Ignacio Cruz Early Childhood Center (075)

14 8 14 5 8 6 12 6 73
Edmund Hmieleski Early Childhood Center (080)

14 7 14 5 8 6 12 6 72
Herbert N. Richardson 21st Century School (130)

12 7 14 5 8 6 12 5 69
William C. McGinnis Middle School (140)

13 8 15 6 8 6 12 5 73

https://homeroom6.doe.state.nj.us/hibgrades/dist/4090/report1/2021-2022 2/3



5/5/23, 12:17 PM HIB

District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*¥** Official Release ***
District Grade: 70

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
James J. Flynn Elementary School (145)
10 6 12 5 7 5
Samuel E. Shull Middle School (150)
13 8 14 5 8 6

Robert N. Wilentz Elementary School (200)
12 7 13 6 8 6
Dual Language School (300)

12 7 11 5 6 5

Rose M. Lopez Elementary School (301)

12 8 14 5 8 6

https://homeroom6.doe.state.nj.us/hibgrades/dist/4090/report1/2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

11

12

10

11

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade

(MAX=78)

62

71

70

61

69

3/3



