5/5/23, 12:17 PM HIB

New Jersey Department of Education

School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the *Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act*

2021-2022 District and School Grade Report
Perth Amboy Public School District (23-4090)

*** Official Release ***



5/5/23, 12:17 PM HIB

District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 70

*** Official Release ***

Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
y High School ((050)						
9	15	5	9	6	12	4	73
atten Elementar	y School (06	55)					
7	14	5	8	6	11	5	68
Ceres Elementa	ry School (0	70)					
9	14	6	8	6	12	6	74
z Early Childhoo	od Center (07	75)					
8	14	5	8	6	12	6	73
nieleski Early Ch	ildhood Cen	ter (080)					
7	14	5	8	6	12	6	72
Richardson 21st	Century Sch	nool (130)					
7	14	5	8	6	12	5	69
McGinnis Middle	e School (14	0)					
8	15	6	8	6	12	5	73
	the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9) by High School (Training on the and BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9) (MAX=15) By High School (050) 9 15 Atten Elementary School (060) 9 14 Ceres Elementary School (070) 9 14 Z Early Childhood Center (070) 8 14 Inieleski Early Childhood Center (070) 8 14 Richardson 21st Century School (140) McGinnis Middle School (140)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9) Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=15) Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=15) Training Programs (MAX=15) Training Programs (MAX=6) Training Programs (MAX=6) Training Programs (MAX=6) Training Information and Skills (MAX=6) Training Programs (MAX=6) Training Information and Skills (MAX=6) The Programs (MAX=15) The Programs (MAX=6) The Programs (MAX=15) The Progr	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9) Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=15) Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=15) Training on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=9) Training on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=9) Training on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=9) Training on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=9) Training on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=9) Training on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=9) The Personnel (MAX=	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9) Type High School (USO) 9 15 5 9 6 Atten Elementary School (UTO) 9 14 5 8 6 Ceres Elementary School (UTO) 9 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 8 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6 Early Childhood Center (UTO) 7 14 5 8 6	Name	Chere Staff Instruction on HIB and the BOE-Approved MAX=15 Information Amangement MAX=15 MAX=

5/5/23, 12:17 PM HIB

District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 70

*** Official Release ***

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
James J. Fly	nn Elementary	School (145)						
10	6	12	5	7	5	12	5	62
Samuel E. S	hull Middle Sch	ool (150)						
13	8	14	5	8	6	11	6	71
Robert N. V	Vilentz Element	ary School (2	200)					
12	7	13	6	8	6	12	6	70
Dual Langu	age School (300))						
12	7	11	5	6	5	10	5	61
Rose M. Lo	pez Elementary	School (301)						
12	8	14	5	8	6	11	5	69